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Diddy 25m Time Trial 22-Feb-15 [Ageup: 29/11/2015] SC Meters

Location: Birtley

Time

F/P/S Name

Event# 1 Male 25 Free 9 & Under

21.35S
21.59S
21.79S
22.19S
23.31S
23.81S
24.45S
24.50S
25.08S
25.84S

n
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Barrett, Daniel
Murray, Max

Giani Conti, Angelo
Dunn, Matthew
Stuart, Angus
Waker, Charlie
Ramsey, Lewis
Reid, Jude

Burnett, James
Mayes, Lewis

Event# 2 Female 25 Free 9 & Under

17.94S
20.03S
20.33S
21.025
21.16S
22.35S
23.27S
23.69S
24.03S
24.25S
24.50S
25.09S
25.19S
25.28S
25.955
26.41S
26.72S
29.15S
30.53S
31.19S
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Parker, Naomi
Robinson, Amber
Bannon, Aoife
Celikay, Elif
Robinson, Rebecca
Ho, Katrina
Finley, Emma
Brown, Faye
Lumsden, Rosie
Mills, Keira
Dempsey, Jessica
Johnson, Evie
McDonald, May
Gaish, Carmen
Baker, Grace
Wright, Lola
Hunter, Hannah
Winner, Caleigh
Gao, Ling
Malone, Rose

Event# 3 Male 25 Back 9 & Under

23.63S
25.56S
26.77S
27.75S
27.97S
29.03S
29.46S
29.62S
32.66S
33.13S
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Murray, Max

Giani Conti, Angelo
Burnett, James
Barrett, Daniel
Dunn, Matthew
Reid, Jude

Ramsey, Lewis
Stuart, Angus
Mayes, Lewis
Waker, Charlie

Event# 4 Female 25 Back 9 & Under

Individual Meet Results
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Aae
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Place Points

Improv

-5.40
-4.59
-4.71

-5.16
-2.69
-3.75
-3.70
-2.58
-4.76

-1.84
-6.48
-3.88
-2.46
-4.45
-4.33
-3.62
-3.97
-3.25
-5.60

-3.61
-1.52

-5.29
-0.08
-5.19
-2.87
-2.21

-4.84
-4.34
-4.86
-5.56

-0.87
-4.44
-4.01
-1.54

3.23
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Individual Meet Results

Diddy 25m Time Trial 22-Feb-15 [Ageup: 29/11/2015] SC Meters

Time

F/P/S Name

Event# 4 Female 25 Back 9 & Under

Event #

Event #

21.59S
22.37S
23.12S
23.96S
24.24S
24.63S
25.59S
25.72S
25.88S
26.81S
26.88S
26.91S
27.75S
28.41S
28.72S
30.64S
31.13S
31.84S
32.39S
32.44S

n
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Parker, Naomi
Robinson, Amber
Celikay, Elif
Bannon, Aoife
Ho, Katrina
Robinson, Rebecca
Finley, Emma
Johnson, Evie
Brown, Faye
Lumsden, Rosie
Mills, Keira
McDonald, May
Gaish, Carmen
Hunter, Hannah
Wright, Lola
Baker, Grace
Dempsey, Jessica
Malone, Rose
Winner, Caleigh
Gao, Ling

5 Male 25 Breast 9 & Under

27.41S
28.09S
29.00S
29.125
29.725
30.18S
31.22S
32.33S
35.13S
36.78S

n
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Murray, Max
Ramsey, Lewis
Giani Conti, Angelo
Barrett, Daniel
Reid, Jude

Waker, Charlie
Dunn, Matthew
Burnett, James
Mayes, Lewis
Stuart, Angus

6 Female 25 Breast 9 & Under

24.44S
26.47S
26.57S
27.34S
27.725
29.59S
30.00S
30.06S
30.07S
30.53S
32.34S
32.41S

n
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Parker, Naomi
Robinson, Amber
Bannon, Aoife
Celikay, Elif
Robinson, Rebecca
Wright, Lola

Ho, Katrina
Baker, Grace
Finley, Emma
Mills, Keira
Dempsey, Jessica
Brown, Faye
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Place Points

Improv

-6.72
-5.98
-6.22
-1.75
-3.55
-2.91

-8.24
-0.49
-5.92

0.21
-0.85
-0.49
-3.38

-4.77
-3.96
-6.39
-4.86

-5.16
-3.61
-3.60
-6.38
-1.08
-1.22

-1.14
-4.27
-3.69

-6.97
-5.75
-3.67
-6.03
-4.21
-1.50

-0.94
-1.37
-1.86
-5.81
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Individual Meet Results

Diddy 25m Time Trial 22-Feb-15 [Ageup: 29/11/2015] SC Meters

Time F/P/S Name

Event #

Event #

Event #

Event #

6 Female 25 Breast 9 & Under
32.47S F McDonald, May

32.62S F Hunter, Hannah
33.03S F Johnson, Evie
33.81S F Lumsden, Rosie
35.23S F Winner, Caleigh
36.10S F Gao, Ling
38.63S F Malone, Rose
39.16S F Gaish, Carmen

7 Male 25 Fly 9 & Under

26.84S F Barrett, Daniel
28.66S F Giani Conti, Angelo
29.22S F Waker, Charlie
30.58S F Ramsey, Lewis
31.12S F Reid, Jude

31.26S F Stuart, Angus
31.28S F Dunn, Matthew
33.09S F Murray, Max
33.40S F Burnett, James
34.75S F Mayes, Lewis

8 Female 25 Fly 9 & Under

19.84S F Parker, Naomi
23.53S F Brown, Faye
24.13S F Bannon, Aoife
24.64S F Hutchinson, Evie O.
24.66S F Celikay, Elif
25.41S F Robinson, Amber
25.65S F Robinson, Rebecca
25.72S F Ho, Katrina
28.72S F McDonald, May
28.77S F Finley, Emma
28.87S F Johnson, Evie
30.28S F Lumsden, Rosie
32.28S F Baker, Grace
32.75S F Wright, Lola
33.09S F Dempsey, Jessica
33.16S F Mills, Keira
33.31S F Hunter, Hannah
33.43S F Malone, Rose
38.66S F Gao, Ling
40.96S F Winner, Caleigh
42.08S F Gaish, Carmen

9 Male 25 Fly Open
29.59S F Davie, Jake
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Place Points

Improv

-0.93
-3.38

0.01
-5.21
-6.60

2.13
-3.04

-1.59
-4.10
-2.76
-1.48

0.60
-9.77

-2.92

-1.94
-2.02

-2.93
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Individual Meet Results
Diddy 25m Time Trial 22-Feb-15 [Ageup: 29/11/2015] SC Meters
Time F/P/S Name Aae Place Points Improv

Event# 9 Male 25 Fly Open
36.43S F Stephenson, Henry GAWE 99

Event # 10 Female 25 Fly Open
29.19S F Chandler, Kate GAWE 10 - o 2.99

Event# 11 Male 25 Free Open

23.44S F Davie, Jake GAWE 10
30.65S F Stephenson, Henry GAWE 99

Event # 13 Male 25 Back Open

28.20S F Davie, Jake GAWE 10
35.69S F Stephenson, Henry GAWE 99

Event# 15 Male 25 Breast Open

32.08S F Davie, Jake GAWE 10
38.84S F Stephenson, Henry GAWE 99



