Individual Meet Results

Diddy 25m Time Trial 22-Feb-15 [Ageup: 29/11/2015] SC Meters

Location: Birtley

Time	F/P/S	Name		Age	Place 1	Points	Improv
Event # 1 Male 2	5 Free 9 &	Under					
21.35S	F	Barrett, Daniel	GAWE	8			-5.40
21.59S	F	Murray, Max	GAWE	8			-4.59
21.79S	F	Giani Conti, Angelo	GAWE	9			-4.71
22.19S	F	Dunn, Matthew	GAWE	9			
23.31S	F	Stuart, Angus	GAWE	8			-5.16
23.81S	F	Waker, Charlie	GAWE	9			-2.69
24.45S	F	Ramsey, Lewis	GAWE	9			-3.75
24.50S	F	Reid, Jude	GAWE	9			-3.70
25.08S	F	Burnett, James	GAWE	9			-2.58
25.84S	F	Mayes, Lewis	GAWE	9			-4.76
Event # 2 Female	25 Free 9	& Under					
17.94S	F	Parker, Naomi	GAWE	9			
20.03S	F	Robinson, Amber	GAWE	9			-1.84
20.33S	F	Bannon, Aoife	GAWE	9			-6.48
21.02S	F	Celikay, Elif	GAWE	9			-3.88
21.16S	F	Robinson, Rebecca	GAWE	9			-2.46
22.35S	F	Ho, Katrina	GAWE	9			-4.45
23.27S	F	Finley, Emma	GAWE	9			-4.33
23.69S	F	Brown, Faye	GAWE	8			-3.62
24.03S	F	Lumsden, Rosie	GAWE	9			-3.97
24.25S	F	Mills, Keira	GAWE	9			-3.25
24.50S	F	Dempsey, Jessica	GAWE	9			-5.60
25.09S	F	Johnson, Evie	GAWE	9			
25.19S	F	McDonald, May	GAWE	9			-3.61
25.28S	F	Gaish, Carmen	GAWE	9			-1.52
25.95S	F	Baker, Grace	GAWE	9			
26.41S	F	Wright, Lola	GAWE	9			-5.29
26.72S	F	Hunter, Hannah	GAWE	9			-0.08
29.15S	F	Winner, Caleigh	GAWE	9			-5.19
30.53S	F	Gao, Ling	GAWE	9			-2.87
31.19S	F	Malone, Rose	GAWE	8			-2.21
Event # 3 Male 25	5 Back 9 &	Under					
23.63S	F	Murray, Max	GAWE	8			-4.84
25.56S	F	Giani Conti, Angelo	GAWE	9			-4.34
26.77S	F	Burnett, James	GAWE	9			-4.86
27.75S	F	Barrett, Daniel	GAWE	8			-5.56
27.97S	F	Dunn, Matthew	GAWE	9			
29.03S	F	Reid, Jude	GAWE	9			-0.87
29.46S	F	Ramsey, Lewis	GAWE	9			-4.44
29.62S	F	Stuart, Angus	GAWE	8			-4.01
32.66S	F	Mayes, Lewis	GAWE	9			-1.54
33.13S	F	Waker, Charlie	GAWE	9			3.23

Individual Meet Results

Diddy 25m Time Trial 22-Feb-15 [Ageup: 29/11/2015] SC Meters

Time	F/P/S	Name		Age	Place	Points	Improv
Event # 4 Fema	ale 25 Back 9	& Under					
21.59S	F	Parker, Naomi	GAWE	9			
22.37S	F	Robinson, Amber	GAWE	9			-6.72
23.12S	F	Celikay, Elif	GAWE	9			-5.98
23.96S	F	Bannon, Aoife	GAWE	9			-6.22
24.24S	F	Ho, Katrina	GAWE	9			-1.75
24.63S	F	Robinson, Rebecca	GAWE	9			-3.55
25.59S	F	Finley, Emma	GAWE	9			-2.91
25.72S	F	Johnson, Evie	GAWE	9			
25.88S	F	Brown, Faye	GAWE	8			-8.24
26.81S	F	Lumsden, Rosie	GAWE	9			-0.49
26.88S	F	Mills, Keira	GAWE	9			-5.92
26.91S	F	McDonald, May	GAWE	9			0.21
27.75S	F	Gaish, Carmen	GAWE	9			-0.85
28.41S	F	Hunter, Hannah	GAWE	9			-0.49
28.72S	F	Wright, Lola	GAWE	9			-3.38
30.64S	F	Baker, Grace	GAWE	9			
31.13S	F	Dempsey, Jessica	GAWE	9			-4.77
31.84S	F	Malone, Rose	GAWE	8			-3.96
32.39S	F	Winner, Caleigh	GAWE	9			-6.39
32.44S	F	Gao, Ling	GAWE	9			-4.86
Event # 5 Male	25 Breast 9	& Under					
27.41S	F	Murray, Max	GAWE	8			-5.16
28.09S	F	Ramsey, Lewis	GAWE	9			-3.61
29.00S	F	Giani Conti, Angelo	GAWE	9			-3.60
29.12S	F	Barrett, Daniel	GAWE	8			-6.38
29.72S	F	Reid, Jude	GAWE	9			-1.08
30.18S	F	Waker, Charlie	GAWE	9			-1.22
31.22S	F	Dunn, Matthew	GAWE	9			
32.33S	F	Burnett, James	GAWE	9			-1.14
35.13S	F	Mayes, Lewis	GAWE	9			-4.27
36.78S	F	Stuart, Angus	GAWE	8			-3.69
Event # 6 Fema	ale 25 Breast	9 & Under					
24.44S	F	Parker, Naomi	GAWE	9			
26.47S	F	Robinson, Amber	GAWE	9			-6.97
26.57S	F	Bannon, Aoife	GAWE	9			-5.75
27.34S	F	Celikay, Elif	GAWE	9			-3.67
27.72S	F	Robinson, Rebecca	GAWE	9			-6.03
29.59S	F	Wright, Lola	GAWE	9			-4.21
30.00S	F	Ho, Katrina	GAWE	9			-1.50
30.06S	F	Baker, Grace	GAWE	9			
30.07S	F	Finley, Emma	GAWE	9			-0.94
30.53S	F	Mills, Keira	GAWE	9			-1.37
32.34S	F	Dempsey, Jessica	GAWE	9			-1.86
32.41S	F	Brown, Faye	GAWE	8			-5.81
32.110	•	<i>y</i> y -	GATTLE	J			5.01

Individual Meet Results

Diddy 25m Time Trial 22-Feb-15 [Ageup: 29/11/2015] SC Meters

Time	F/P/S	Name		Age	Place	Points	Improv
Event # 6 Female	e 25 Breast	9 & Under					
32.47S	F	McDonald, May	GAWE	9			-0.93
32.62S	F	Hunter, Hannah	GAWE	9			-3.38
33.03S	F	Johnson, Evie	GAWE	9			
33.81S	F	Lumsden, Rosie	GAWE	9			0.01
35.23S	F	Winner, Caleigh	GAWE	9			-5.21
36.10S	F	Gao, Ling	GAWE	9			-6.60
38.63S	F	Malone, Rose	GAWE	8			2.13
39.16S	F	Gaish, Carmen	GAWE	9			-3.04
Event # 7 Male 2	25 Fly 9 & U	Jnder					
26.84S	F	Barrett, Daniel	GAWE	8			-1.59
28.66S	F	Giani Conti, Angelo	GAWE	9			-4.10
29.22S	F	Waker, Charlie	GAWE	9			-2.76
30.58S	F	Ramsey, Lewis	GAWE	9			-1.48
31.12S	F	Reid, Jude	GAWE	9			0.60
31.26S	F	Stuart, Angus	GAWE	8			-9.77
31.28S	F	Dunn, Matthew	GAWE	9			
33.09S	F	Murray, Max	GAWE	8			-2.92
33.40S	F	Burnett, James	GAWE	9			-1.94
34.75S	F	Mayes, Lewis	GAWE	9			-2.02
Event # 8 Female	e 25 Fly 9 &	Under					
19.84S	F	Parker, Naomi	GAWE	9			
23.53S	F	Brown, Faye	GAWE	8			-4.10
24.13S	F	Bannon, Aoife	GAWE	9			-3.32
24.64S	F	Hutchinson, Evie O.	GAWE	8			-4.95
24.66S	F	Celikay, Elif	GAWE	9			-3.38
25.41S	F	Robinson, Amber	GAWE	9			-5.19
25.65S	F	Robinson, Rebecca	GAWE	9			-8.40
25.72S	F	Ho, Katrina	GAWE	9			0.91
28.72S	F	McDonald, May	GAWE	9			-4.79
28.77S	F	Finley, Emma	GAWE	9			-2.33
28.87S	F	Johnson, Evie	GAWE	9			
30.28S	F	Lumsden, Rosie	GAWE	9			0.88
32.28S	F	Baker, Grace	GAWE	9			
32.75S	F	Wright, Lola	GAWE	9			-6.35
33.09S	F	Dempsey, Jessica	GAWE	9			-5.01
33.16S	F	Mills, Keira	GAWE	9			-4.64
33.31S	F	Hunter, Hannah	GAWE	9			-3.01
33.43S	F	Malone, Rose	GAWE	8			2.33
38.66S	F	Gao, Ling	GAWE	9			-7.54
40.96S	F	Winner, Caleigh	GAWE	9			-9.67
42.08S	F	Gaish, Carmen	GAWE	9			4.28
Event # 9 Male 2	25 Fly Oper	1					
29.598	F	Davie, Jake	GAWE	10			-2.93

Individual Meet Results

Diddy 25m Time Trial 22-Feb-15 [Ageup: 29/11/2015] SC Meters

Time	F/P/S	Name		Age	Place	Points	Improv	
Event # 9 Male 25 Fly Open								
36.4	43S F	Stephenson, Henry	GAWE	99				
Event # 10	Female 25 Fly O	pen						
29.1	19S F	Chandler, Kate	GAWE	10			2.99	
Event # 11	Male 25 Free Op	en						
23.4	14S F	Davie, Jake	GAWE	10				
30.6	55S F	Stephenson, Henry	GAWE	99				
Event # 13	Male 25 Back Op	oen						
28.2	20S F	Davie, Jake	GAWE	10				
35.0	59S F	Stephenson, Henry	GAWE	99				
Event # 15	Male 25 Breast ()pen						
32.0	08S F	Davie, Jake	GAWE	10				
38.8	84S F	Stephenson, Henry	GAWE	99				